
第1部　型
あさみ　えりか

浅見 江莉加

第1部　組手 0 10 20 30 40 45 48 50 55 58 終
つるみ　たまき

鶴見 環
いしざか　ひろゆき

石坂 博之
あさみ　えりか

浅見 江莉加
かわぐち　りゅうのすけ

川口 龍之介
おぎた　けんしん

荻田 健伸
こさかい　りょう

小堺 遼
おにざわ　しゅんたろう

鬼澤 駿太朗
やの　ふみや

矢野 史也
ｱﾝｸﾃｨﾙ　ﾏﾃｨｽ

ｱﾝｸﾃｨﾙ ﾏﾃｨｽ
ごとう　りょうた

後藤 綾太
たかの　こうすけ

高野 晃輔
せきずみ　りゅうのすけ

関角 隆之介
こさかい　あつや

小堺 篤也
しまづ　はると

島津 陽斗

第2部　型 0 10 15 20 25 27 28
とみなが　あきつぐ

冨永 章胤
まつかわ　えいき

松川 英生
つかもと　けいじろう

塚本 慶次郎
せきずみ　やすのすけ

関角 泰ノ介
たちいり　けいすけ

立入 慶祐

第2部　組手 0 10 20 30 40 45 50 53 54 57
まうち　ゆう

馬内 優空
まつだ　りき

松田 力
とみなが　あきつぐ

冨永 章胤
まつかわ　えいき

松川 英生
わたなべ　そうた

渡辺 爽太
やの　みさと

矢野 美里
たかの　こうた

鷹野 宏太
さえき　こうたろう

佐伯 航太郎
さとう　たける

佐藤 雄琉
せきずみ　やすのすけ

関角 泰ノ介
つかもと　けいじろう

塚本 慶次郎
たちいり　けいすけ

立入 慶祐

第2部　型・突きの型 0 5 10 14 16
つかもと　けいじろう

塚本 慶次郎
たちいり　けいすけ

立入 慶祐
あさみ　えりか

浅見 江莉加

B55

B56

B57

A41

A43

B42

C52

A49

A49

B48

B54

B50

B52

C52

組手・小1中級 C41 C49

C52

C53

組手・小1初級

C52

C16 C27 C36

C12 C25 C35

C47

組手・小1初級 C11 C24 C35 C46

C46 C52

組手・小1初級 C7 C22 C34

組手・小2初級・CDﾌﾞﾛｯｸ B22

C46

組手・幼児 B2 B30 B46

組手・小2初級・CDﾌﾞﾛｯｸ B17 B39 A50

B9 B34組手・幼児

A50

A19 A35

A50

組手・小2初級・ABﾌﾞﾛｯｸ A12 A25 A38 A45 A50

A44 A48

A48

組手・小2初級・ABﾌﾞﾛｯｸ A4

A47

A46

型・小1・2上級 C14 C18 C20 C21

組手・小1初級

組手・小2中級 A18 A31

組手・小1初級 C9 C23 C34 C46

A21 A36

組手・小2中級

B14 B22 B26 B28

型・小3上級 C14 C21 C25 C27

A31 A42 A49 A53

組手・小3初級 A11 A27 A35 A44 A50 A53

組手・小3初級 A19

B43 B51

組手・小4中級 B14 B32 B45 B52 B55

組手・小4中級 B7 B28

B48 B53

組手・小3中級 B23 B38 B48 B53

B56組手・小3中級 B22 B37

C45 C52

組手・小4初級 C19 C33 C46 C53

組手・小4初級 C15 C31

C53

組手・小3上級 C25 C37 C48 C57

組手・小4初級 C22 C34

C57

型・突きの型・低中学年 A3 A10 A14 A16

組手・小3上級

型・突きの型・低中学年 A8 A13 A15 A16

型・突きの型・低中学年 A1 A9 A13 A15 A16

型・小4上級 B9 B18 B24 B27 B28

型・小4上級 B2

型・小3上級 C4 C15 C22 C25 C27

型・小3上級 C11 C19 C24 C26 C27

B55

B56

C56

C56

C56

C54

C55

組手・小3上級 C38 C49 C54

C41 C50

C47

C57

B58

B58

B59

B59



第3部　型 0 5 12 15 17 18 終
いしづか　しょう

石塚 将
よしだ　りゅうと

吉田 龍斗
ふじむら　ゆうたろう

藤村 優太郎

第3部　組手 0 10 20 26 30 35
かわぐち　りんたろう

川口 麟太郎
せきずみ　しんのすけ

関角 眞ノ介
さとう　しょう

佐藤 匠
よしだ　りゅうと

吉田 龍斗
あんくてぃる　じぇい

ｱﾝｸﾃｨﾙ ｼﾞｪｲ
あさの　がい

浅野 凱生
いがらし　かずや

五十嵐 和也
しかやま　ともや

鹿山 智矢
まつくら　よしあき

松倉 慶明
おぎた　ゆうせい

荻田 雄生
いしづか　しょう

石塚 将
たなか　とうや

田中 登也 C31 C35組手・小5初級 C4 C14 C24

組手・小6初級 A30

組手・小6中級

A13 A24

A26 A31A16

B29 B31組手・小5上級 B14 B24

B29 B31組手・小5上級 B4 B17 B25

B27 B30組手・小5中級 B8 B20

B28 B31組手・小5上級 B12 B23

B28 B31組手・小5上級 B10 B22

A29 A32組手・小6上級 A23

B30組手・小5中級 B19 B26

A27 A31組手・小6中級 A18

A28 A32組手・小6上級 A20

A19

A19

A18

B18

型・小5・6上級・ABﾌﾞﾛｯｸ

型・小5・6上級・ABﾌﾞﾛｯｸ A1 A5 A12 A16 A19

A3 A11 A15 A17 A18

型・小5・6上級・CDﾌﾞﾛｯｸ B6 B13 B16


